
Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern 

Name of the Company: D & H WELDING ELECTRODES (INDIA) LIMITED 

 

Scrip Code: 517514 

 

Quarter Ended: 31
st
 December 2007 

 

Total shareholding as 

a percentage of total 

number of shares 

Category 

code 

 

Category of 

Shareholder 

Number of 

Shareholder 

Total 

number 

of 

shares 

Number of 

shares held 

in 

demonetized 

form 
As a 

percenta

ge of 

(A+B) 

As a 

percentage 

of 

(A+B+C) 

(A) Shareholding of 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

     

1 Indian      

(a) Individuals/ HUF 26 1057920 563920 18.86 18.86 

(b) Central 

Government/State 

Government(s) 

     

(c) Bodies Corporate 2 926000 926000 16.51 16.51 

(d) Financial 

Institutions/ Banks 

   0.00 0.00 

(e) Any 

Other(specify) 

   0.00 0.00 

 Sub Total (A)(1) 28 1983920 1489920 35.37 35.37 

       

2 Foreign      

a Individuals 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

d Any 

Other(specify) 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

 Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

 Total 

Shareholding of 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

1983920 

 

 

 

1489920 

 

 

 

36.41 

 

 

 

36.41 

(B) Public 

shareholding 

     

1 Institutions      



(a) Mutual Fund/UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

(b) Financial 

Institutions/Bank 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

(c) Central 

Government/State 

Government(s) 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

(d) Venture Capital 

Funds 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

(e) Insurance 

Companies 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

(f) Foreign 

Institutional 

Investors 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

(g) Foreign Venture 

Capital Investors 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

(h) Any Other 

(specify) 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

 Sub Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 

       

B 2 Non-Institutions      

(a) Bodies Corporate 212 1303026 854426 23.23 23.23 

(b) Individuals      

I Individuals i.e. 

holding nominal 

share capital up to 

Rs 1 lakh 

     

II Individuals i.e. 

holding nominal 

share capital in 

excess Rs 1 lakh 

 

 

6605 

 

 

1984830 

 

 

1372320 

 

 

35.38 

 

 

35.38 

(C) Any Other 10 268718 120618 4.79 4.79 

(C-i) (NRI OCB) 51 65806 11106 1.17 1.17 

(C-ii)  OTHER 

DIRECTORS 

NOT IN 

CONTROL OF 

COMPANY 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

3300 

 

 

 

 

3300 

 

 

 

0.06 

 

 

 

0.06 

       

 Sub Total (B)(2) 6879 3625680 2361770 64.63 64.63 

(B) Total public 

shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 

 

6879 

 

3625680 

 

2361770 

 

64.63 

 

64.63 

       

 TOTAL (A)+ (B) 6907 5609600 3851690 100.00 100.00 

       

(C) Share held by      



Custodians and 

against which 

Depository 

Receipts have 

been issued 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0.00 

 

 

0.00 

 GRAND TOTAL 

(A)+(B)+(C) 

6907 5609600 3851690 100.00 100.00 

 

 

 

 

 Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Promoter and Promoter Group” 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the shareholder Number of 

shares 

Percentage of 

Total number of 

shares 

{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 

1 AMAN VORA 44800 0.80 

2 ARCHANA VORA 20900 0.37 

3 DARSHNA VORA 14600 0.26 

4 GOOD CREATION INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD 426000 7.59 

5 HARSH VORA 268800 4.79 

6 HARSH VORA (HUF) 8600 0.15 

7 KANTA VORA 15800 0.28 

8 KIRAN VORA 28300 0.50 

9 MADHUSUDAN JAIN 60500 1.08 

10 MOTILAL KAKRECHA 40000 0.71 

11 MUNMUN RAWKA 300 0.01 

12 PRIYA KAKRECHA (MINOR) 2500 0.04 

13 SAROJ RAWKA 20300 0.36 

14 SATISH RAWKA 53600 0.96 

15 SAURABH VORA 48600 0.87 

16 SHAILY RAWKA 300 0.01 

17 SIDDHARTH RAWKA 24400 0.43 

18 SOMU KAKRECHA (MINOR) 5000 0.09 

19 SUCHITA KAKRECHA 101685 1.81 

20 SUJANMAL VORA 69890 1.25 

21 SUJANMAL VORA (HUF) 29000 0.52 

22 SURYA RAWKA 300 0.01 

23 SUSHIL RAWKA 63300 1.13 

24 SUSHIL RAWKA 19625 0.35 

25 VENUS RAWKA 36500 0.65 

26 VINOD VORA 77820 1.39 



27 VINOD VORA (HUF) 2500 0.45 

28 VORA WIRES INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD 500000 8.91 

 TOTAL 1983920                    35.37 

 

 


